
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

KMM Massage Therapy EA Elementary 3.2 Competitions – Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 15

P1618 Danni Walliss DONT FORGET ME1
Jenny Stock,-/0/PA/-/DEN/GRP, (FS Don’t Worry x -)NSW

70.278 0.000 70.69471.111 0.000 0.000 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO2
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

69.028 0.000 70.00070.972 0.000 0.000 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD3
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

65.000 0.000 66.73668.472 0.000 0.000 0

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA4
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

64.861 0.000 65.34765.833 0.000 0.000 0

P373 Nicole Dunbier ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE5
Nicole Dunbier,-/2003/GR/146.7/AUS/PtWsh, (Owendale Sir Puffin x Flighty Kate)NSW

63.194 0.000 64.37565.556 0.000 0.000 0

P959 Nicole Mazur BACK TO BLACK6
Nicole Mazur,-/2006/BL/146.2/AUS/ARPx, (unknown x unknown)NSW

63.472 0.000 64.16764.861 0.000 0.000 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GEENWOOD POLLYANNA7
Paris Kellner,-/0/CH/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

60.833 0.000 63.68166.528 0.000 0.000 0

P726 Leanne Bell AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR8
Leanne Bell,G/1998/LB/148/AUS/ARAB, (Amakis Impressionist x Amaki Ikamar Raakhan)NSW

61.806 0.000 62.98664.167 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 2 September 2017 4:22:58 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kyli Bullock (NSW) H: C: Nell Marshman (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Equissentials EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – Pony

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 18

P1618 Danni Walliss DONT FORGET ME1
Jenny Stock,-/0/PA/-/DEN/GRP, (FS Don’t Worry x -)NSW

70.125 0.000 68.9380.000 0.000 67.750 0

P084 Sancha Butler CARWYN MONTE CARLO2
Sancha Butler, G//BL//AUS/Welsh, ( x )NSW

64.750 0.000 65.1250.000 0.000 65.500 0

P373 Nicole Dunbier ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE3
Nicole Dunbier,-/2003/GR/146.7/AUS/PtWsh, (Owendale Sir Puffin x Flighty Kate)NSW

65.250 0.000 64.3130.000 0.000 63.375 0

P1444 Jan Smith MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELLA4
Jan Smith, M/2009/BL/147/AUS/FR/WCx, (Gidgee Firefox x Cindy)NSW

64.125 0.000 64.1880.000 0.000 64.250 0

P718 Sara Price FS CARRY GOLD5
Jocelyn King, M/2011/PA /142/GER/Ger RP, (FS Coco Jambo x FS Donna Dora)NSW

61.750 0.000 63.2500.000 0.000 64.750 0

P1490 Paris Kellner GEENWOOD POLLYANNA6
Paris Kellner,-/0/CH/-/AUS/Other, (- x -)NSW

59.125 0.000 60.6250.000 0.000 62.125 0

P959 Nicole Mazur BACK TO BLACK7
Nicole Mazur,-/2006/BL/146.2/AUS/ARPx, (unknown x unknown)NSW

59.375 0.000 60.0630.000 0.000 60.750 0

P726 Leanne Bell AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR8
Leanne Bell,G/1998/LB/148/AUS/ARAB, (Amakis Impressionist x Amaki Ikamar Raakhan)NSW

56.875 0.000 58.1250.000 0.000 59.375 0

Printed at Saturday, 2 September 2017 4:23:24 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Beth Turner (NSW) M: B: Sue Birch (NSW)Ground Jury:



Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Elementary 3.2
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Equissentials & KMM Massage Therapy Elementary Pony Championship

DONT FORGET ME Danni Walliss 70.694 35 68.938 35P1618 139.632 70

CARWYN MONTE CARLO Sancha Butler 70.000 34 65.125 34P084 135.125 68

FS CARRY GOLD Sara Price 66.736 33 63.250 31P718 129.986 64

MYSTIC SHADOWS CINDERELL Jan Smith 65.347 32 64.188 32P1444 129.535 64

ALLENGREEN SHOWCASE Nicole Dunbier 64.375 31 64.313 33P373 128.688 64

GEENWOOD POLLYANNA Paris Kellner 63.681 29 60.625 30P1490 124.306 59

BACK TO BLACK Nicole Mazur 64.167 30 60.063 29P959 124.229 59

AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 62.986 28 58.125 28P726 121.111 56

Saturday, 2 September 2017 3:14:18 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


